SCREW TERMINAL COVERS AND
WARNING SIGNS

AD, SAD, FAD, ZAD, TWMF

2958.2
Transparent Cover AD3/1000mm

« Assembly cover profiles

e Individual terminal covers
e Yellow or White

« Transparent cover profile

* RRK Cross connect covers

Product description

I CONTACLIP

EA, AD & SAD covers are for the screw terminal range, where the FAD are for pressure spring and ZAD are for the tension spring range. The BS 1 marker
pen or the EMS labelling system can be used to label the white variants. The AD 4, is designed to cover four terminals of various sizes and is secured by two
plastic screws. The AQ 4 is used on the older RK series of scrfew terminals and covers the cross connect channel only, to cover the screw in cross
connectors. To complete the range the AD 3 is a transparent cover that can be cut to length and mounted using the TWMF partition plates.

Specifications
Country of origin
Flammability class
Height
Length
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size
Tariff code
Weight

Width

DE
UL94-v2
68,5

90

39162000
320

1000
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