

SCREW TERMINAL COVERS AND WARNING SIGNS

AD, SAD, FAD, ZAD, TWMF

2958.2 Transparent Cover AD3/1000mm

- Assembly cover profiles
- Individual terminal covers
- · Yellow or White
- Transparent cover profile
- RRK Cross connect covers



Product description

EA, AD & SAD covers are for the screw terminal range, where the FAD are for pressure spring and ZAD are for the tension spring range. The BS 1 marker pen or the EMS labelling system can be used to label the white variants. The AD 4, is designed to cover four terminals of various sizes and is secured by two plastic screws. The AQ 4 is used on the older RK series of scrfew terminals and covers the cross connect channel only, to cover the screw in cross connectors. To complete the range the AD 3 is a transparent cover that can be cut to length and mounted using the TWMF partition plates.

Specifications

Country of origin	DE
Flammability class	UL94-V2
Height	68,5
Length	90
Operating temperature from	-40
Operating temperature to	105
Pack Size	1
Tariff code	39162000
Weight	320
Width	1000